Properties Sold
In Greenlane

Dec 17/Jan 18

ADDRESS SALE PRICE

8 Adam Street $1,459,000 $1,650,000 614 3 Barfoot&Thompson

e t;gﬂ "1 22P Aratonga Avenue $512,000 $550,000 n/a 1 Barfoot Ty
2/11 Atarangi Road $1,076,000 $1,120,000 n/a 3 Ray White
197 & 199 Campbell Road $3,600,000 $1,675,000 801 SO 0ot Thompson

218A Campbell Road $1,390,000 $1,380,000 482 3

16 Ewenson Avenue $1,122,500 $1,100,000 645 3 Barfoot&Thompson

7 Garland Road $1,595,000 $1,375,000 668 2 Bayleys

256 Great South Road $2,525,000 $2,400,000 758 4 Barfoot&Thompson

2/347 Great South Road $1,030,000 $995,000 n/a 4
188A Green Lane West $1,700,000 $1,650,000 583 AN 500t Thompson

200 Green Lane West $4,800,000 $4,050,000 1346 6 Ray White

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by
most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited
(REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.
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Properties Sold
In Greenlane

Dec 17/Jan 18

ADDRESS

13 Kawau Road

28 Konini Road

50B Konini Road
6/18 Nolan Road

24 Nolan Road

32 Wheturangi Road

80 Wheturangi Road

132 Wheturangi Road

SALE PRICE

$1,380,000

$1,350,000

$1,225,000

$1,305,000

$1,100,000

$232,000

$150,000

$2,660,000

CV (2017)

$1,450,000

$1,385,000

$1,375,000

$1,080,000

$1,180,000

$2,175,000

$3,025,000

$2,325,000

817
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406

n/a
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Ray White
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Barfoot&Thompson
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Barfoot&Thompson

Ray White

Unlimited
Potential

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by
most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited
(REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.
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