Properties Sold in Greenlane Dec 17/Jan 18



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	CV (2017)	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	8 Adam Street	\$1,459,000	\$1,650,000	614	3 Ba	rfoot&Thompson
	22P Aratonga Avenue	\$512,000	\$550,000	n/a	1 Ba	rfoot&Thompson
	2/11 Atarangi Road	\$1,076,000	\$1,120,000	n/a	3	Ray White
	197 & 199 Campbell Road	\$3,600,000	\$1,675,000	801	9 <u>B</u> a	rfoot&Thompson
	218A Campbell Road	\$1,390,000	\$1,380,000	482	3 Ba	rfoot&Thompson
	16 Ewenson Avenue	\$1,122,500	\$1,100,000	645	3 Ba	rfoot&Thompson
	7 Garland Road	\$1,595,000	\$1,375,000	668	2	Bayleys
	256 Great South Road	\$2,525,000	\$2,400,000	758	4 <u>Ba</u>	rfoot&Thompson
	2/347 Great South Road	\$1,030,000	\$995,000	n/a	4 <u>Ba</u>	rfoot&Thompson
	188A Green Lane West	\$1,700,000	\$1,650,000	583	4 Ba	rfoot&Thompson
	200 Green Lane West	\$4,800,000	\$4,050,000	1346	6	Ray White

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.





Properties Sold in Greenlane Dec 17/Jan 18



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	CV (2017)	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	13 Kawau Road	\$1,380,000	\$1,450,000	817	3	Ray White
	28 Konini Road	\$1,350,000	\$1,385,000	822	3	Barfoot & Thompson
	50B Konini Road	\$1,225,000	\$1,375,000	406	4	Harcourts
	6/18 Nolan Road	\$1,305,000	\$1,080,000	n/a	3	Barfoot & Thompson
	0/10 Notali Nodu	\$1,505,000	\$1,000,000	Tiya	3	A livetic
	24 Nolan Road	\$1,100,000	\$1,180,000	695	3	Barfoot&Thompson
	32 Wheturangi Road	\$232,000	\$2,175,000	943	4	Barfoot&Thompson
	80 Wheturangi Road	\$150,000	\$3,025,000	1012	5	Ray White
TI III S	132 Wheturangi Road	\$2,660,000	\$2,325,000	1389	3	Unlimited Potential

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.



